RETURN ADDRESS			Doc # 2005159730 Page 1 of 2 Date: 12/02/2005 11:21 Filed by: SKAMANIA COUNTY TITLE Filed & Recorded in Official Records of SKAMANIA COUNTY J. MICHAEL GARVISON AUDITOR Fee: \$33.00			
STATE OF WASHINGTON Department of ICENSIN Anyone who knowingly m of a felony, and upon con 1 MANUFACTURED HO	G akes a false stateme	shed by a fine, imprisor	XXTITLE EL ☐TRANSFI ☐REMOVA nument, or both. (RCW	ER IN LOCATION L FROM REAL PROPERTY 46.12.210)		
TPO / PLATE NUMBER YEAR		LENGTH/WIDTH(FEET) 56 X 27	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NU GWOR23N1974			
&143965 19 2 LAND	998 GOLDW		DESCRIPTION ON PA			
MANUFACTURED HOME	WILL BE VIV AREIV		REAL PROPERTY TAX PAR 02-05-34-0-0	RCEL NUMBER		
LOT BLOCK		E OR SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RAN		RTER/QUARTER SECTION		
			S	4, T2N, R5E		
3 GRANTOR(S) REGIST	ERED/LEGAL OWNE	ER(S) ADDIT ER OF REGISTERED OWNERS	IONAL NAMES ON PA	LEGAL OWNERS WINE THE STATE OF		
30		2		1		
NAME OF REGISTERED OWNER		A	E 2,	DOL CUSTOMER ACCOUNT NUMBER		
Dwight K. Shann	ON ED OWNER	(- -		DOL CUSTOMER ACCOUNT NUMBER		
Tina Shannon	_D 04//4	$e \times x$				
ADDRESS		CITY	.,	STATE ZIP CODE		
PO Box 1036		Washougal	W	A 98671 DOL CUSTOMER ACCOUNT NUMBER		
NAME OF LEGAL OWNER Chase Manhattan	Mortgage Cor	T 7	·			
NAME OF ADDITIONAL LEGAL OW	NER			DOL CUSTOMER ACCOUNT NUMBER		
ADDRESS		CITY		STATE ZIP CODE		
20955 Pathfinder	Road #300	Diamond Bar	- 44	CA 91765		
GRANTEE						
DEPARTMENT OF	Licensing					
I DO SOLEMNLY ATTEST VEHICLE AND THIS INFO	UNDER PENALTY OR RMATION IS ACCUR	AIE:	EAM/ARE THE REGIS	TERED OWNER(S) OF THIS		
Signature of Regi	stered Owner and Tit	le, IF APPLICABLE	COOLAN AM	T TO THE TOTAL T		
Signature of Add Hopal Reg	istered Owner and Tit	le, IF APPLICABLE	ON SECUREPEN	MANER(S) SIGNATURE		
NOTABLY SEALOR HAMP	ì	ZATION/CERTIFICATION	Signed or a			
PUB RISK	State of Washin			me on <u> 9/11/04</u>		
HY V. ARY I	by DWIGH	T. K. SHINNO, FREGISTERED OWNER	Signature NOTAL	ALLY V KUSLY		
	1. 1.410	SHANNON	CATHI	/KOKEY		
ZZZZ	PRINT NAME O	F REGISTERED OWNER	PRINTED NAME OF	unty/Office No. OR		
	Title	OSITION/AGENT/NOTARY	AND:	Dealer No. OR ary Expiration Date (0-1-06)		
4 TITLE COMPANY CER	RTIFICATION					
I certify that the legal descri	iption of the land and	ownership is true and co	rrect per the real prope COMPANY / PHONE NUMBE	ty records.		
NAME (TYPED OR PRINTED)	•	IIILL				
SIGNATURE / POSITION				DATE		
Finalize this application w	/Ith a Licensing Ager	nt within 10 calendar day	s of the date Title Cor	npany Representative signs.		
5 BUILDING PERMIT O	FFICE CERTIFICATIO	N has been affixed to the re	eal property as describe			
I certify that: The	manutactured home uilding permit has be	en issued for this purpose	and the attachment wi	i be inspected upon completion.		
NAME (TYPED OR PRINTED)		BLDG PERMIT OFFICE/PHOP	NE#	BLDG PERMIT#		
	lorat	<u>504-421/-91</u>	484	DATE		
SIGNATURE / POSITION	Mont B	uldera Insa	potor	12-23-04		
TO-420/129 MANUF HOME APPL (R.	/2/02)OR (W)Page 1 of 2	- J- T		,		

	MANUFACTURED I										
	& 143965	1998	GOLDW	SG X 27		NTIFICATION NUMB					
	6 SIGNATURE OF		NER								
	SIGNATURE OF LEGAL OWNER INDICATES CONSENT FOR ELIMINATION OF TITLE / REMOVAL FROM REAL PROPERTY.										
	Signature of Legal Owner and Title, IF APPLICABLE CONTROL AND										
	Signature of Additional Legal Owner and Title, IF APPLICABLE										
	NOTARY SEAL OR	I .	NOTARIZ State of Washington County of by <u>CARO</u>	Clark		LEGAL OWNER Signed or attes before me	sted 1/1	04			
	COMMW: # 1407 ECT SIGNEY PUBLIC - CALI STREEM CALIFORNIA COMMY Commit Expires Marc	h 26, 2007	PRINT NAME OF LEG	AL OWNER		NTED NAME OF NO County	Office No. OR	hidi			
	7 LAND DESCRIP		Title		obtained from	Notary I	Dealer No. OR Expiration Date unty Assessor	's Office			
	A tract of I	7 LAND DESCRIPTION (A legal description of the land can be obtained from the local County Assessor's Office A tract of land in the Southeast Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of									
	Section 34, Township 2 North, Range 5 East, of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Skamania, State of Washington, described as follows:										
	Lot 2 of the W. Jack Sprinkel Short Plat recorded in Book 2 of Short Plats, Page 83, SkamaniaCounty Records.										
			- // -)			\ ~	\			
	_		7.			- 18	1				
	8 DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE										
	I CERTIFY THAT THIS INFORMATION IS CORRECT. THE VEHICLE IS CLEAR OF ENCUMBRANCES EXCEPT AS SHOWN. ANY REQUIRED SALES TAX HAS BEEN COLLECTED.										
	DEALER NAME (TYPED O		HAS BEEN COLLE	GIED.	WA DEAL	LER NUMBER	DATE OF SALE	:			
	PURCHASE PRICE TAX JURISDICTION/TAX RATE DEALER'S AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE										
		USE TAX EXEMPT Sale to a Certified Tribal member on the reservation (attach notarized statement of delivery).									
	9 COUNTY AUDIT										
	I certify that the above with the recording of		ppears to have been	completed correct	y, and the app	licant has suffici	ent documentation	n to proceed			
	NAME (TYPED OR PRINTE		<u> </u>		COUNTY	OFFICE/VFS OPERA	ATOR NUMBER	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	Anaela	Mod	ser		نے ا	30-01-0	8				
	SIGNATURE	$\frac{2}{a}m$	oser				DATE 12-2-0	05			
	10 TITLE FEES					LICETAY					
	FILING FEE	APPLICATION	MOBILE HOM	TE PEE ELIMINA	ATION FEE	USE TAX	SUBAGEN	T FEES			
	IMPORTANT: O	once the applicensing Off	olication has been ice, take your apport the recording feapplication form, o	approved by the lication form to the spaid. If the R	County Audine County Flecording Off	ditor / Vehicle Recording Offic fice retains	TOTAL FE				